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STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTETT START 09:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 136 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

O 187 SEIFERT July GER 

3 I 134 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 157 HELBIG Josephine GER 

4 I 133 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 186 MOTHES Lena GER 

5 I 160 SCHÖLER Emma GER 

O 156 DEHS Alexa GER 

6 I 159 MÜLLER Annalina GER 

O 185 BRÜCKNER Johanna GER 

7 I 121 FORSTOVA Jesika CZE 

O 158 HESS Henriette GER 

8 I 246 PALUCH Martyna POL 

O 154 WESTERHOF Marloes NED 

9 I 132 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

O 318 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

10 I 152 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

O 112 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

11 I 242 HALBRYT Dominika POL 

O 274 KUCINA Ance LAT 

12 I 109 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 155 BRANDT Mika Louise GER 

13 I 276 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 272 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

14 I 128 MEINIG Mia GER 

O 127 HEMELTJEN Tina GER 

15 I 196 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 

O 273 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

16 I 352 SMEJDA Iga POL 

O 336 MULSOW Aurelia GER 

17 I 309 BACHL Julia GER 

O 323 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

18 I 101 COOPER Gemma GBR 

O 324 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

19 I 176 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

O 320 KRAUS Isabel GER 

20 I 149 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

O 360 EHSELUNS Marlen GER 

21 I 329 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

O 310 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

22 I 321 JASCH Maira GER 

O 295 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

23 I 348 UHRIG Michelle GER 

O 315 MERCS Abigél HUN 

24 I 301 KOSAKA Rin JPN 

O 307 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

 

     *** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTETT ca. 10:30 h 
P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

1 I 179 KURŠ Marek CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 131 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

O 251 VERMEERSCH Johannes BEL 

3 I 130 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

O 144 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

4 I 349 WIDMER Severin SUI 

O 180 MCCORMICK Mark NZL 

5 I 169 VAN DER ELST Daan BEL 

O 188 ROSS Mitchell AUS 

6 I 350 GROSS Flavio SUI 

O 139 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

7 I 199 RUDOLPH Tom GER 

O 303 LACROIX Zachary CAN 

8 I 168 WOLF Oskar GER 

O 334 KETZEL Richard GER 

9 I 278 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

O 164 MORGENSTERN Jakob GER 

10 I 165 QUAISER Julian GER 

O 267 MÄRTEN Uku EST 

11 I 162 GRIMM Paul GER 

O 167 SCHERF Benjamin GER 

12 I 356 TREBOUTA Giovanni FRA 

O 270 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

13 I 161 EBERT Jonas GER 

O 268 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

14 I 111 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 125 SCHUHMACHER Yannick GER 

 

 

P. L.  St.No  Name  Nat.  

15 I 106 RINTALA Luka FIN 

O 354 GEMSER Pieter-Jorn NED 

16 I 102 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 166 RAU Maximilian GER 

17 I 281 NECHITA Robert ROU 

O 191 MIHALACHE Nicolae Sebastian ROU 

18 I 108 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 314 SIPOS János HUN 

19 I 237 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 313 SOMA Lukács HUN 

20 I 341 BALCZERCZYK Dawid POL 

O 197 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

21 I 351 BIELAS Mikołaj POL 

O 337 BRANDT Finn-Bennet GER 

22 I 120 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

O 326 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

23 I 271 VALGE Joonas EST 

O 338 HEINRICHS Lars GER 

24 I 353 GUTOWSKI Wojciech POL 

O 327 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

25 I 282 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

O 224 BJORNSMOEN NAESS Ole NOR 

26 I 104 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 325 GROSS Gabriel GER 

27 I 311 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 312 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

28 I 328 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 340 WOJTAKOWSKI Szymon POL 

 

     *** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


Internationales Rennen 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 23. - 25.02.2024 

24.02.2024 16:56 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 2 / 2 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women Mass Start (seniors)  ca. 11:30 h 
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 301 KOSAKA Rin JPN 

 2 150 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

 3 304 JELONEK Gabrielle CAN 

 4 310 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

 5 149 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

 6 101 COOPER Gemma GBR 

 7 196 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 

 8 309 BACHL Julia GER 

 9 148 MEZGOLITS Katharina AUT 

 10 121 FORSTOVA Jesika CZE 

 11 151 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men Mass Start (seniors)   
Helm St.No. Name Nation 
 

 1 139 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

 2 199 RUDOLPH Tom GER 

 3 350 GROSS Flavio SUI 

 4 169 VAN DER ELST Daan BEL 

 5 188 ROSS Mitchell AUS 

 6 349 WIDMER Severin SUI 

 7 180 MCCORMICK Mark NZL 

 8 144 ZIMMERLING Julian AUT 

 9 130 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

 10 131 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

 11 251 VERMEERSCH Johannes BEL 

 12 179 KURŠ Marek CZE 

 13 299 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

 14 303 LACROIX Zachary CAN 
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